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FEDERAL TOTALS
VOTE FOR COUNT: ONE

Candidate

« HILLARY CLINTON and TIM KAINE

DONALD J. TRUMP and MICHAEL R. PENCE

GARY JOHNSON and WILLIAM F. WELD

JILL STEIN and AJUMA BARAKA

ROCKY DE LA FUENTE and MICHAEL A. STEINBERG

GLORIA LARIVA and EUGENE PURYEAR

=+ Total Write-ins

Spoiled Votes

Blank Votes

% Incumbent v Winner
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Party

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

LIBERTARIAN

GREEN

INDEPENDENT

LIBERTY UNION

Total votes cast
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US PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT
DISTRICTS REPORTING: 275/275

Votes

178,573

95,369

10,078

6,758

1,063

327

22,899

826

4,574

320,467
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Percent

55.72%

29.76%

3.14%

2.11%

0.33%

0.10%

7.15%

0.26%

1.43%
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