

US PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Election: 11/08/2016 - GENERAL ELECTION

Click here to view/change elections

US PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT FEDERAL

CONTEST SUMMARY CONTEST DETAILS

1 of 2 11/19/2016 2:44 PM

:: Vermont Election Night Results ::

FEDERAL TOTALS

VOTE FOR COUNT: ONE

US PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

DISTRICTS REPORTING: 275/275

Candidate	Party	Votes	Percent
✓ HILLARY CLINTON and TIM KAINE	DEMOCRATIC	178,573	55.72%
DONALD J. TRUMP and MICHAEL R. PENCE	REPUBLICAN	95,369	29.76%
GARY JOHNSON and WILLIAM F. WELD	LIBERTARIAN	10,078	3.14%
JILL STEIN and AJUMA BARAKA	GREEN	6,758	2.11%
ROCKY DE LA FUENTE and MICHAEL A. STEINBERG	INDEPENDENT	1,063	0.33%
GLORIA LARIVA and EUGENE PURYEAR	LIBERTY UNION	327	0.10%
+ Total Write-ins		22,899	7.15%
Spoiled Votes		826	0.26%
Blank Votes		4,574	1.43%
≭ Incumbent ✓ Winner	Total votes cast	320,467	

© 2015 Copyright 128 State Street, Montpelier, Vermont 05633 Phone: 802-828-2363 Fax: 802-828-5171 www.sec.state.vt.us (https://www.sec.state.vt.us/) Version 1.0

2 of 2